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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 27 Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 13 - 14 godina
12.7.2014 - 17:55 Rezultati
Rekord Pioniri do 14 godina(50m) 1:04.27 MATIC, Djurdje VRA Beograd 12.4.2014
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:04.19 529 30.94 33.25
rekord

2. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.85 469 33.50 33.35
3. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:07.46 456 33.11 34.35
4. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.05 425 34.18 34.87
5. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.52 417 33.70 35.82
6. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.09 406 34.42 35.67
7. SEHOVAC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:10.46 400 34.45 36.01
8. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.78 395 34.74 36.04
9. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 1:13.20 357 35.84 37.36

10. KRTINIC, Marko 00 P.K.Olimpija 1:13.29 355 35.04 38.25
11. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.61 351 35.71 37.90
12. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 PK Vracar 1:14.10 344 35.29 38.81
13. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk "Swim Star" 1:15.52 325 36.36 39.16
14. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:15.67 323 37.09 38.58
15. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.87 320 37.42 38.45
16. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.16 317 37.94 38.22
17. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.51 312 38.12 38.39
18. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.69 298 38.62 39.07
19. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.74 298 38.02 39.72
20. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:17.88 296 38.28 39.60
21. ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki 01 PK Vracar 1:19.00 284 37.03 41.97
22. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.63 277 39.07 40.56
23. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.91 274 39.48 40.43
24. SVILAR, Milos 01 PK Vracar 1:20.14 272 39.52 40.62
25. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:21.16 262 39.22 41.94
26. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:21.50 258 40.36 41.14
27. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:21.97 254 40.76 41.21
28. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.35 250 40.85 41.50
29. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:24.52 232 41.55 42.97
30. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.56 231 40.93 43.63
31. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.58 231 41.19 43.39
32. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.44 224 40.46 44.98
33. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.16 219 41.41 44.75
34. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:26.27 218 40.37 45.90
35. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.87 206 42.35 45.52
36. PETROVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:28.54 201 43.36 45.18
37. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:30.04 191 43.75 46.29
38. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.13 191 44.10 46.03
39. MARINKOVIC, Stefan 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:31.03 185 44.28 46.75
40. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.21 173 45.47 47.74
41. TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:37.76 149 47.56 50.20
42. DINIC, Luka 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:40.61 137 47.44 53.17

DSQ DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 51.93
DSQ SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 46.00

14 godina

1. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:04.19 529 30.94 33.25
rekord

2. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:07.46 456 33.11 34.35
3. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.09 406 34.42 35.67
4. SEHOVAC, Mihajlo 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:10.46 400 34.45 36.01
5. KRTINIC, Marko 00 P.K.Olimpija 1:13.29 355 35.04 38.25
6. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:13.61 351 35.71 37.90
7. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.16 317 37.94 38.22
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back, 14 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

8. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.51 312 38.12 38.39
9. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.69 298 38.62 39.07

10. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.74 298 38.02 39.72
11. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.91 274 39.48 40.43
12. TESIC, Vojin 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:21.50 258 40.36 41.14
13. STRUGAR, Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:24.52 232 41.55 42.97
14. KOSTIC, Nenad 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:26.27 218 40.37 45.90
15. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:27.87 206 42.35 45.52
16. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:30.13 191 44.10 46.03
17. MARINKOVIC, Stefan 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:31.03 185 44.28 46.75

13 godina

1. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.85 469 33.50 33.35
2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.05 425 34.18 34.87
3. VUKOTIC, Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.52 417 33.70 35.82
4. STANKOVIC, Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.78 395 34.74 36.04
5. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 1:13.20 357 35.84 37.36
6. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 PK Vracar 1:14.10 344 35.29 38.81
7. VUKANIC, Vukasin 01 Pk "Swim Star" 1:15.52 325 36.36 39.16
8. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:15.67 323 37.09 38.58
9. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.87 320 37.42 38.45

10. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:17.88 296 38.28 39.60
11. ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki 01 PK Vracar 1:19.00 284 37.03 41.97
12. JELACA, Mateja 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.63 277 39.07 40.56
13. SVILAR, Milos 01 PK Vracar 1:20.14 272 39.52 40.62
14. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:21.16 262 39.22 41.94
15. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:21.97 254 40.76 41.21
16. MANDIC, Konstantin 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.35 250 40.85 41.50
17. VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:24.56 231 40.93 43.63
18. MACANOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:24.58 231 41.19 43.39
19. CIRKOVIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:25.44 224 40.46 44.98
20. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:26.16 219 41.41 44.75
21. PETROVIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:28.54 201 43.36 45.18
22. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:30.04 191 43.75 46.29
23. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.21 173 45.47 47.74
24. TODOSIJEVIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:37.76 149 47.56 50.20
25. DINIC, Luka 01 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:40.61 137 47.44 53.17

DSQ DURMIS, Danijel 01 Crvena Zvezda 51.93
DSQ SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 46.00


